
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 

 
10/4/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/6/2025 

 
Online 

Intentional Interactions with Infant and Toddlers 
CKC: Child Growth and Development 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/6/2025 

 
Online 

The Behavior Blueprint 
CKC: Child Guidance & Emotional Well-Being 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/8/2025 

 
Online 

Building The Brain Through Play 
CKC: Child Growth and Development 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/8/2025 

 
Online 

Process vs. Product 
CKC: Learning, Environment,  

Planning and Curriculum 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/11/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/11/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Certified First Aid 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
1 - 3:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/14/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

What is Social Emotional Development Really? 
CKC: Child Growth and Development 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/14/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Using Positive Discipline Model 
CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/21/2025 

 
Online 

Mandatory Reporting and Protecting Children 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
10/21/2025 

 
Online 

Child Care Essentials: Reducing the Risk of SIDS 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
*CKC – Core Knowledge and Competencies. Visit https://sdece.org/sd-core-knowledge-and-competencies/ to learn more 


