Date	City	Topic	Time	Contact	Cost
10/4/2025	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	8:30 a.m Noon	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/6/2025	Online	Intentional Interactions with Infant and Toddlers CKC: Child Growth and Development	6:30 - 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/6/2025	Online	The Behavior Blueprint CKC: Child Guidance & Emotional Well-Being	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/8/2025	Online	Building The Brain Through Play CKC: Child Growth and Development	6 - 7 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/8/2025	Online	Process vs. Product CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/11/2025	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	8:30 a.m Noon	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/11/2025	Sioux Falls	Certified First Aid CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	1 - 3:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/14/2025	Sioux Falls	What is Social Emotional Development Really? CKC: Child Growth and Development	6:30 - 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/14/2025	Sioux Falls	Using Positive Discipline Model CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/21/2025	Online	Mandatory Reporting and Protecting Children CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	6 - 7 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
10/21/2025	Online	Child Care Essentials: Reducing the Risk of SIDS CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0

^{*}CKC – Core Knowledge and Competencies. Visit https://sdece.org/sd-core-knowledge-and-competencies/ to learn more